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PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that the following meetings will be held 

during October, November & December 2023
Personnel Committee – 10.00am

Thursday 28th September

Planning Committee – 6.00pm

Tuesday 10th October
Climate Change Committee – 2.30pm 

Thursday 12th October
Planning Committee – 6.00pm

Tuesday 31st October
Recreation & Leisure Committee – 6.00pm

Wednesday 8th November
Full Council – 6.00pm

Monday 13th November
Planning Committee – 6.00pm
Tuesday 21st November
Finance & General Purposes Committee – 6.00pm

Monday 4th December
Personnel Committee – 10.00am
Thursday 7th December
Planning Committee – 6.00pm

Tuesday 12th December

Livesey House, St Johns Hill






Mrs H Ball

October 2023



         




Town Clerk

